
AIR FORCE  SCHOOL PANCHWATI 

  ADMISSION LIST FOR SESSION 2026-27 

Dear Parents 

Admission will be confirmed after submission and 

checking of Valid documents. 

Submit the following documents for your ward at the 

time of admission. 

1. Photocopy of Aadhar Card 

2. PEN (Permanent Education Number) 

3. Medical certificate 

4. Previous school TC  and Report Card 

You are requested to please carry smart phone for 

fee deposition and other formalities. 

  

Note :  PATENTS ARE REQUESTED TO COME TO 

SCHOOL   ON  BE 2nd April  2026 TO 4th April 2026 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



CLASS - III 

SL.NO FORM NO NAME OF 

STUDENT 

D.O.B FATHERS NAME 

PARENTS NAME 

1 287 Harshit Malik  31/01/2018 Ram Rishi 

2 393 Wanak 17/10/2017 W Dinesh 

3 514 Km Faheel 17/11/2016 MD FARUQUE 
KHAN 

4 277 Shreya Pal 04/09/2017 AJEET KUMAR 

5 346 Aradhya Singh 15/12/2017 NITISH KUMAR 
SINGH 

6 492 Ananya 
Kanwar 

09/01/2018 GAJENDRA 
SINGH 

7 390 Hardik 02/03/2018 LADU RAM 
PARIHAR 

8 540 Yashwardhan 
Yadav 

5/31/2018 VIPIN KUMAR 

9 311 Yashika 
Rastogi 

02/01/2019 SHIVAM 
RASTOGI 

10 348 Muddado 
Deetya 

19/02/2018 MUDDADA 
GANAPATHI 

11 457 Lizabeth Mario 
Taji 

27/12/2017 JOJI.M.SEBASTIA
N 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

CLASS - II 

SL.NO FORM NO NAME OF 

STUDENT 

D.O.B FATHERS NAME 

PARENTS NAME 

1 243 Tejaswani 
Singh 

20/02/2019 Omkar Nath Singh 

2 440 Manushi 
Choudhary 

02/11/2018 Krishna Veer 

3 570 Arun Sharma 15/12/2018 Jonit Sharma 

4 299 Parth Pralim 
Swain 

14/05/2018 P K Swain 

5 556 Aayansh 
Chandra 

15/11/2018 Sandeep Chandra 

6 543 Manisha 
Mahant 

25/10/2018 Ajay Das Mahant 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

CLASS - I 

SL.NO FORM NO NAME OF 

STUDENT 

D.O.B FATHERS NAME 

PARENTS NAME 

1 381 Somya Rathore 5/8/2019 Mahipal Singh 

2 368 Advik Mishra 06/4/2019 Shashank Mishra 

3 289 Atharv Singh 13/5/2018 Gaurav Singh 

4 408 Satvik Singh 
Raghav 

15/8/2017 Deepak Singh 
Raghav 

5 442 Drishti Kanwar 25/6/2019 Govind Singh 
Rathore 

6 233 Lamnganba 03/01/2020 NINGTHOUJAM B 
SINGH 

7 342 Gajjala Sathvik 
Reddy 

29/4/2019 Gajjala Chaitanya 

8 477 Praneel Vyas 16/2/2020 Shobit Vyas 

9 531 Anvi Uttam 19/6/2019 Vipin Kumar  

10 432 Manvi Yadav 14/1/2020 Vijay Kumar Yadav 

11 530 Ishan Gupta 03/08/2019 ANURUDDHA 
SINGH 

12 426 Devansh 2/11/2019 K.K Rai 

13 259 Pranshi 5/2/2020 KRISHNAKANT 
PANDIT 

14 238 Advik 13/03/2020 RAUSHAN 
KUMAR  

15 369 Somya 30/4/2019 BRIJESH KUMAR 

 

 

 

 

 



CLASS - UKG 

SL.NO FORM NO NAME OF 

STUDENT 

D.O.B FATHERS NAME 

PARENTS NAME 

1 521 Suyansh Singh 
Chauhan 

07/10/2020 AJAY KUMAR 
CHAUHAN  

2 503 Ayaansh Goswami 04/1/2021 Pradeep Kumar 
Goswami 

3 269 Yuvika Chaudhary 15/8/2020 Gurmeet 
Chaudhary 

4 278 Kolla Rajsharvil 04/9/2020 Kolla Rajesh 

5 373 Aadrika Vashist 17/8/2020 Dheeraj Kumar 

6 357 Shivansh Pachavri 11/03/2021 Pradeep Kumar 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

SL.NO FORM NO NAME OF 

STUDENT 

D.O.B FATHERS NAME 

PARENTS NAME 

 

 


